FEATURES
BROCHUREFB
NEXIS® FOREFOOT
Ø2 SNAP-OFF SCREWS & Ø2.3 / Ø2.9 / Ø4 COMPRESSIVE SCREWS
SCREW SYSTEMS
Wide range of titanium alloy compressive screws, designed with self-drilling and self-tapping properties to provide a quick and effective solution intended for
the fixation of osteotomy and arthrodesis of the forefoot.
KEY FEATURES

- K-WIRE Ø 1,4 LG 100 TR/RD(3)
K-WIRES
ORDERING INFORMATION
LENGTH (mm) Ø2.3 mm Ø2.9 mm Ø4 mm
10 SC010010 SC020010 -
12 SC010012 SC020012 -
14 SC010014 SC020014 -
16 SC010016 SC020016 -
18 SC010018 SC020018 SC050018
20 SC010020 SC020020 SC050020
22 SC010022 SC020022 SC050022
24 SC010024 SC020024 SC050024
26 SC010026 SC020026 SC050026
28 SC010028 SC020028 SC050028
30 SC010030 SC020030 SC050030
32 - SC020032 SC050032
34 - SC020034 SC050034
36 - - SC050036
38 - - SC050038
40 - - SC050040
42 - - SC050042